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Oct. 1

Oct. 4

Oct. 8

Oct. 11

™

2019 ACS High School Volleyball Schedule

Opponent
Lingleville

Albany Tournament
Albany Tournament

Albany Tournament

Woodson
Strawn

Holy Cross Catholic
& Albany
Gorman

Bronte Tournament
Bronte Tournament
Bangs

Eastland

Benjamin

Bronte

Sweetwater
Jim Ned
Midland Trinity

All Saints
Ascension
Southcrest

All Saints

Site
Lingleville
Albany
Albany

Albany

Woodson
ACS
ACS

ACS
Bronte
Bronte
Bangs
ACS
ACS

Bronte

Sweetwater
ACS
ACS

All Saints
ACS
Southcrest

ACS

Team
VIV

\Y
JV

\Y

VIV
VIV

Vv
VIV
JV

\Y

\Y
CIVIV
VIV
VIV

VIV

CIVIV
VIV
VIV

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV

Time
3:00/4:00
2:00/4:00

9:00/11:00/7:00
TBD

4:00/5:00
4:30/5:30

11:00
12:00/1:00
5:00

9:00/1:00/3:00
TBD
4:30/5:30/6:30
11:00/12:00
5:00/6:00

12:00/1:00

11:00/12:00/1:00
4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00



Tuesday Oct. 15 Southcrest ACS VIV 5:00/6:00
Friday Oct. 18 Ascension Ascension VIV 5:00/6:00
State Playoffs

8/29/19



