

2019 ACS High School Volleyball Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Team	Time
Tuesday	Aug. 6	Lingleville	Lingleville	JV/V	3:00/4:00
Thursday	Aug. 8	Albany Tournament	Albany	V	2:00/4:00
Friday	Aug. 9	Albany Tournament	Albany	JV	9:00/11:00/7:00
Saturday	Aug. 10	Albany Tournament	Albany	V	TBD
Tuesday	Aug. 13	Woodson	Woodson	V/JV	4:00/5:00
Friday	Aug. 16	Strawn	ACS	JV/V	4:30/5:30
Saturday	Aug. 17	Holy Cross Catholic	ACS	JV	11:00
Tuesday	Aug. 20	& Albany Gorman	ACS	JV/V JV	12:00/1:00 5:00
Friday	Aug. 23	Bronte Tournament	Bronte	V	9:00/1:00/3:00
Saturday	Aug. 24	Bronte Tournament	Bronte	V	TBD
Tuesday	Aug. 27	Bangs	Bangs	C/JV/V	4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday	Aug. 31	Eastland	ACS	JV/V	11:00/12:00
Tuesday	Sept. 3	Benjamin	ACS	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Saturday	Sept. 7	Bronte	Bronte	JV/V	12:00/1:00
Saturday	Sept. 14	Sweetwater	Sweetwater	C/JV/V	11:00/12:00/1:00
Tuesday	Sept. 24	Jim Ned	ACS	JV/V	4:30/5:30
Friday	Sept. 27	Midland Trinity	ACS	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	Oct. 1	All Saints	All Saints	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Friday	Oct. 4	Ascension	ACS	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	Oct. 8	Southcrest	Southcrest	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Friday	Oct. 11	All Saints	ACS	JV/V	5:00/6:00

Tuesday	Oct. 15	Southcrest	ACS	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Friday	Oct. 18	Ascension	Ascension	JV/V	5:00/6:00
		State Playoffs			